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Med vänlig hälsning 
 
Richard Ghneim  
 
 
Vidarebefordrat brev: 
 

Från: Richard <richard@cityfast.se> 
Datum: 12 oktober 2015 02:27:43 CEST 
Till: Mimi Alansari <mimi.alansari@stockholm.se> 
Ämne: Apelträdet 3 och 4, ärende  2015 -02579 
 
Hej 
Här kommer konstruktions ritningarna enligt ök .. 
 
Med vänlig hälsning 
 
Richard Ghneim  
 
 
Vidarebefordrat brev: 
 

 
 

  

 
Tel direkt:  08-402 83 73 

Mobil:         0709-25 64 50 

E-post:       stefan.bostrom@konkretstockholm.se   

---------------------------------------------------------------- 

KONKRET 

RÅDGIVANDE INGENJÖRER I STOCKHOLM AB 

Tel: 08 402 38 80, Fax: 08 406 02 22 

Adress:  Korgmakargränd 2, 111 22 Stockholm 

www.konkretstockholm.se 
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<Faktura-18668.pdf> 

In
ko

m
 t

ill
 S

to
ck

ho
lm

s 
st

ad
sb

yg
gn

ad
sk

on
to

r 
- 

20
15

-1
0-

12
, D

nr
 2

01
5-

02
57

9


